ISCLR – The International Society for Contemporary Legend Research

Membership Application And Renewal Form 2010

Membership in the International Society for Contemporary Legend Research (ISCLR) is open to any interested individual/institution and includes subscriptions to our journal, Contemporary Legend and our newsletter, Foaftale News. Members are eligible to vote in Society elections and to hold Society office. 

Membership Categories
	
	$ (US)
	$ (CAN)
	£
	€

	Individual (1 year)
	$40
	$42.50
	£20
	€30

	Individual (5 years)
	$160
	$170
	£80
	€120

	Institution (1 year)
	$75
	$80
	£38
	€56

	Institution (5 years)
	$300
	$320
	£152
	€225

	Student (1 year)
	$25
	$25
	£12.50
	€18.50

	
	Total Payment Enclosed (please specify currency)
	



Contact Information

	Name
	

	Institution
	

	Address 1
	

	Address 2
	

	Contact Phone Number
	

	Fax Number
	

	Email
	

	Students: give Department and University (please include a copy of your Student ID)
	


Payment should be made payable to ISCLR and care of:

Elissa R. Henken

Department of English

Park Hall

University of Georgia

Athens, GA 30602

U.S.A.

